

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone) #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900260360549

05/23/14--01012--008 **78.75

SECRELANCE FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: SC	OTT TAYLO	OR INC	NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	ici libe ciieeiv
Enclosed are an orig				
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee		□ \$78.75 Filing Fee	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fe

Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

& Certified Copy

& Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

OM·	G. SCOTT TAYLOR
	Name (Printed or typed)
	108 Dr J A Wiltshire Ave E
_	Address
	Lake Wales FL 33853
-	City, State & Zip
į	863-676-5093
_	Daytime Telephone number
;	staylor@tic-coatings.com
_	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

e name of the corpor			
TICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mai	ling address, if different is:
08 Dr J A W	iltshire Ave E		
ake Wales	FL 33853		
			
RTICLE III PUI	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: To tran	sact any lawi	ful business for
e purpose for which	ations may be incorporated	under the F	Iorida Rusiness
		under the f	- Dusiness
orporation /	ACT		//
			grafic file and the second sec
			
RTICLE IV SH	ARES 100		SEC TALL
RTICLE IV SH e number of shares o	ARES 100 f stock is:		TALLAH)
e number of shares o	f stock is: 100 ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		14 HAY 23 SECRETARI TALLAHASS
e number of shares o	f stock is: 100 ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		14 HAY 23 PH SECRETARISEE TALLAHASSEE
e number of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit	f stock is: 100 ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	Name and Title:	14 MAY 23 PM 2: 3 SECRETARISE FLORE TALLAHASSEE FLORE
e number of shares o	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR le: G Scott Taylor - Pres 108 Dr J A Wiltshire Ave E	Name and Title:	
e number of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit	ration is: 100 TITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR le: G Scott Taylor - Pres	Name and Title:	2: 35
e number of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR le: G Scott Taylor - Pres 108 Dr J A Wiltshire Ave E	Name and Title:	2: 35
e number of shares of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR le: G Scott Taylor - Pres 108 Dr J A Wiltshire Ave E Lake Wales FL 33853	Name and Title: Address:	2: 3 0A 0A
RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR In the Content of t	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2: 35 LORIDA
e number of shares of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR le: G Scott Taylor - Pres 108 Dr J A Wiltshire Ave E Lake Wales FL 33853	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2: 35 LORIDA
RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR In the Content of t	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2: 35 LONIOA
RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR In the Content of t	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2: 3 0A 0A
RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR In the Content of t	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2: 35 LONIOA
Name and Title Name and Title Address	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR In the Content of t	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	2: 35 LONIOA
Name and Title Name and Title Address	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR In the Content of t	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2: 35 LONIOA

Name and	f Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Flo</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	G Scott Taylor	
Address:	108 Dr J A Wiltshire Ave E	
	Lake Wales FL 33853	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	G Scott Taylor	
Address:	108 Dr J A Wiltshire Ave E	
	Lake Wales FL 33853	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	, ,
-		5/20/14
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	rue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a a sprovided for in s.817.155, F.S.
		5/20/14
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date

14 NAY 23 PM 2: 35
SECAL TARKY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FI DAINA